4 BENZING Live/

Concurs : VRATA

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

168.69 km
751623
44° 37" 36"

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
14:

2050449M
0496111M
0496113M
0381864F
0398836M
0496123M
0403079M
0498138M
0496121F
0498141F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38815307

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

43°10'24.89"N

N

:07 GPS

:07 40

:07 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA469BA4
| DA469B0OA
| DA469BE1
| DA45EEC2
| DA469CCE
| DA469A5A
| DA469B63
| DA469AB9
| DA469A63
| DA469B87

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[29.
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[29.
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[29.
[29.
[29.
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06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

31203

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

VRATA

23°36'28.90"E
29.06.2025 06:30:00

Radu Antonia

29,06, 2025 1L4g4E

24° 12" 18' E

29.06.2025 17:46:14 LIVE
29.06.2025 17:46:14 +0
10

| Sec |Ant |
:28.3 |OK |0
:57.4 |OK |0
:37.7 |OK |0
:13.9 |OK |0
:35.3 |OK |0
03.7 |OK |0
25.9 |OK |0
05.3 |OK |0
23.3 |OK |0
11.6 |OK |0
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254742
AA9033C9
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